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Marble Arch - Victoria
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Direction
North Finchley Bus Station — Victoria Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

North Finchley Bus Station

Christchurch Avenue West Finchley

Granville Road West Finchley

Victoria Park (N3)

Long Lane Finchley Central

Finchley Central Station

Hendon Lane

East End Road Finchley

Mountfield Road

Allandale Avenue

Henlys Corner

Addison Way

Childs Way

Temple Fortune Lane

Clifton Gardens (Nw11)

Hoop Lane

Golders Green Station

Golders Green / Finchley Road

Dunstan Road Child's Hill

Llanvanor Road

Childs Hill / Cricklewood Lane

Route schedule
North Finchley Bus Station — Victoria Station

Monday 00:00-23:41

Tuesday 00:00-23:41

Wednesday 00:00-23:41

Thursday 00:00-23:41

Friday 00:00-23:41

Saturday 00:00-23:48

Sunday 00:00-23:41

Route info

Direction: North Finchley Bus Station

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-4080318563
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Lyndale Avenue

Fortune Green Road

Burrard Road

Lyncroft Gardens NW6

West End Lane Frognal

Alvanley Gardens

Langland Gardens (NW3)

Finchley Road & Frognal Station

O2 Centre

Finchley Road Station

Finchley Road / College Crescent

Swiss Cottage Station

Boundary Road Finchley Road

Queen's Grove

St John's Wood Station

Lord's Cricket Ground

London Central Mosque

Alpha Close

London Business School

Baker Street Station

Dorset Street

Portman Square

Orchard Street / Selfridges

Marble Arch Station / Park Lane

Dorchester Hotel

London Hilton Hotel

Hyde Park Corner

Wilton Street



Buckingham Palace Road / Bressenden Place

Victoria Station



Direction
Victoria Station — North Finchley Bus Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Station

Grosvenor Gardens (SW1)

Wilton Street

Hyde Park Corner

London Hilton Hotel

Dorchester Hotel

Marble Arch

Marble Arch

Orchard Street / Selfridges

Portman Square

York Street

Baker Street Station

Park Road / Ivor Place

Alpha Close

London Central Mosque

Lord's Cricket Ground

St John's Wood Station

Queen's Grove

Boundary Road Finchley Road

Swiss Cottage Station

College Crescent

Finchley Road Station

Finchley Road / O2 Centre

Finchley Road & Frognal Station

Langland Gardens (NW3)

Route schedule
Victoria Station — North Finchley Bus Station

Monday 00:09-23:57

Tuesday 00:09-23:57

Wednesday 00:09-23:57

Thursday 00:09-23:57

Friday 00:09-23:57

Saturday 00:00-23:48

Sunday 00:00-23:59

Route info

Direction: Victoria Station

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-4080318563


West End Lane Frognal

Lyncroft Gardens NW6

Fortune Green Road

Lyndale Avenue

Childs Hill / Cricklewood Lane

Llanvanor Road

Dunstan Road Child's Hill

Golders Green / Finchley Road

Golders Green Station

Hoop Lane

Clifton Gardens (Nw11)

Temple Fortune Lane

Childs Way

Henlys Corner / Addison Way

Henlys Corner

Allandale Avenue

Mountfield Road

East End Road Finchley

Hendon Lane

Dollis Park / Finchley Central

Finchley Central Station

Long Lane Finchley Central

Victoria Park (N3)

Granville Road West Finchley

Woodberry Grove (N12)

North Finchley Bus Station



13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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